
BOOM GATE

LOCATION

44.13 56.06

80.01

72.11

75.73

110.91

43
.6
1

73.35

74.97

74.
64

14
0.6

4

45.9
2

93.
06

94.3675.67

96
.4
5

72
.11

56.
58

58.3

54.27
120.39

162.18
124.35

BOOM GATE

LOCATION

GN

MG
A

A

DESCRIPTIONNo. DATE Drawing No. Revision

B

LGA:

Parish:

SNOWY MONARO REGIONAL
CLIENT ISSUE 

Paper Size

A1

Title

Sheet No.

01/01

ClientSurveyed

Checked

Scale @A1:

TB

MW

1:200

Drafted

PD

AMENDMENTS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

VERTICAL DATUM:AZIMUTH: AHD  MGA

REGISTERED SURVEYOR
Survey Date: 

MAX WINDSHUTTLE

BOSSI NUMBER 8973

Job No.

0.5m
Contour Interval

ABN: 75270142975
12 Thredbo Tce Jindabyne  NSW 2627

Ph: 0403297791
Email: info@snowysurveying.com.au

COORDINATE SYSTEM: 

MARKS ADOPTED:

MGA 2020
B.M ADOPTED:

SOURCE:

R.L. 

PM51757
1201.672

CORSnet NSW SCIMS

SNOWY    SURVEYING
LAND AND ENGINEERING SURVEYING SERVICES

Kosciuszko Tourist Park
PLAN SHOWING PARTIAL CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY

SS234_CD_B

24/05/2024

SS234
7693 Kosciuszko Road, Sawpit Creek - Kosciuszko National Park

LOT 30 IN DP725492

MITCHELL

LEGEND

TREE - APPROX SIZE

ROCKS

MAJOR CONTOUR

MINOR CONTOUR

FENCELINE

ROOFLINE

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

EDGE OF GRAVEL

EDGE OF BITUMEN

CENTERLINE

FOGLINE

PIPE

RETAINING WALL

BUILDING

EDGE OF BRUSH

0 5 10

SCALE 1:200
(METRES)

NOTES:
· IF CONSTRUCTION WORKS ARE INTENDED TO BE UNDERTAKEN ON OR ADJACENT TO THE

PROPERTY BOUNDARIES, FURTHER BOUNDARY REMARKING  OR CONSTRUCTION SETOUT
MUST BE UNDERTAKEN.

· RELATIONSHIP OF IMPROVEMENTS TO BOUNDARIES IS DIAGRAMMATIC ONLY. WHERE
OFFSETS ARE CRITICAL THEY SHOULD BE CONFIRMED BY FURTHER SURVEY

· BOUNDARY DIMENSIONS & AREAS OF SUBJECT LAND ARE BY TITLE ONLY.
· THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE DESIGNATED CLIENT &

MAY ONLY BE USED FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS COMMISSIONED.
· TREE SIZES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY
· SERVICES OTHER THAN THOSE SHOWN MAY EXIST AND THEIR LOCATIONS MUST BE

VERIFIED BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORKS ARE COMMENCED.
· UNDERGROUND SERVICES HAVE NOT BEEN LOCATED BEFORE YOU DIG AUSTRALIA

(www.bdya.com.au) SHOULD BE USED BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION WORKS ARE UNDERTAKEN.
· CONTOUR INTERVAL - 0.5 metre - SPOT LEVELS SHOULD BE ADOPTED.
· CRITICAL SPOT LEVELS SHOULD BE CONFIRMED WITH SURVEYOR.
· COPYRIGHT © SNOWY SURVEYING
· THIS DOCUMENT SHOULD NOT BE REPRODUCED OR ALTERED IN ANY WAY WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SNOWY SURVEYING.
· AERIAL UNDERLAY PHOTO TAKEN N/A
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SMH - SEWER MANHOLE
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HYD - HYDRANT
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